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DÉPLIANT Rues Savard-Jobin 



VILLE DE  

SAINT-BASILE 
Développement résidentiel          

Saint-Basile-sur-le-Parc  

20, rue Saint-Georges  

Saint-Basile, Québec ,G0A 3G0 

www.saintbasile.qc.ca 

418-329-2204 

Numéro  

Civique 

Rue Savard 

115 

117 

119 

121 

122 

Rue Genest 

Jumelé-Duplex  

506 

508 

510 

512 

 

Rue Pagé 

126 

128  

132 

134 

136 

138 

 

Rue Pagé  

Jumelé -  

Duplex  

 
 

125-127 

 

129-131 

 

133-135 

 

137-139 

 

 

 

Numéro 

Cadastre 

 

5 566 888 

VENDU 

 VENDU 

VENDU 

5 566 890 

 

 

5 949 329 

5 949 330 

5 949 331 

 
 

 
 

5 566 879 

5 566 881 

5 566 882 

5 566 883 

5 566 884 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Superficie 

mètres carrés 

 

760,0 

730,9 

623,3 

726,9  

935,3 

 

 

435,0 

435,0 

435,0 

483,0 

 

 

749,1 

600,7 

597,3 

601,8  

606,2 

613,9 

 

 

 

 

 

382,8 

397,7 

397,7 

397,7 

397,7 

397,7 

397,7 

400,7 

Superficie 

pieds carrés 

 

8 181 

7 867 

6 709 

7 824 

10 068 

 

 

4 683 

4 683 

4 683 

5 199 

 

 

8 063 

6 466 

6 429 

6 478 

6 525 

6 608 

 

 

 

 

 

4 120 

4 281 

4 281 

4 281 

4 281 

4 281 

4 281 

4 313 

 

 

Prix fond + 

      terrain  

 

55 219 $ 

53 102 $ 

45 286 $ 

52 812 $ 

67 955 $ 

 

 

31 610 $ 

31 610 $ 

31 610 $ 

35 093 $ 

 

 

54 425 $ 

43 645 $ 

43 396 $ 

43 725 $ 

44 044 $ 

44 604 $ 

 

 

 

 

 

27 810 $ 

28 895 $ 

28 895 $ 

28 895 $ 

28 895 $ 

28 895 $ 

28 895 $ 

29 113 $ 

 

TPS + 

 

 

2 760,95 $ 

2 655,10 $ 

2 264,30 $ 

2 640,70 $ 

3 397,78 $ 

 

 

1 580,50 $ 

1 580,50 $ 

1 580,50 $ 

 1 754,65 $ 

 

 

2 721,25 $ 

2 182,25 $ 

2 169,80 $ 

2 186,25 $ 

2 202,20 $ 

2 230,20 $ 

 

 

 

 
 

1 390,50 $  

1 444,75 $ 

1 444,75 $ 

 1 444,75 $ 

1 444,75 $ 

 1 444,75 $ 

1 444,75 $ 

1 455,65 $ 

 

TVQ = 

 

 

5 508,10 $ 

5 296,92 $ 

4 517,28 $ 

5 268,20 $ 

6 778,57 $ 

 

 

3 153,10 $ 

3 153,10 $ 

3 153,10 $ 

3 500,53 $ 

 

 

5 428,89 $ 

4 353,59 $ 

4 328,75 $ 

4 361,57 $ 

4 393,39 $ 

4 449,25 $ 

 

 

 

 
 

2 774,04 $ 

2 882,28 $ 

2 882,28 $ 

2 882,28 $ 

2 882,28 $ 

2 882,28 $ 

2 882,28 $ 

2 904,02 $ 

 

  Coût total 

 

 

63 488,00 $ 

61 054,02 $ 

52 067,58 $ 

60 722,83 $ 

78 131,91 $ 

 

 

36 343,60 $ 

36 343,60 $ 

36 343,60 $ 

40 348,18 $ 

 

 

62 575,14 $ 

50 180,84 $ 

49 894,55 $ 

50 272,82 $ 

50 639,59 $ 

51 283,45 $ 

 

 

 

 
 

31 974,55 $ 

33 222,03 $ 

33 222,03 $ 

33 222,03 $ 

33 222,03 $ 

33 222,03 $ 

33 222,03 $ 

33 472,67 $ 

Prix au  

Pi.ca.   

 

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

 

 

6.75 $ 

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

 

 

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $ 

 

 

 
 

   

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

6,75 $  

 

5 566 890 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 

Vendu 


